o e

\

" . NP
e ke
. )

Specification: BCRI1180/200/220

Version: 2015-1

Page :2/1
Specification: BCRI180/200/220
/

Version; 2015-1
Page :2/1

Type: mower
_—— MATENG. 55 il

Type: mower

F s
.
\"\..




BCRI200 D new

Serial No|Stock No. Code Name Qty |Weight |[TotalWRemark

1 11000100586 |BCRI200.103 __ |Long pin 4 093 [3.72

2 11011600004 |30*34*40SF-2 Oil free bearing 8 0

3 11000200267 |BCRI200.049  |-Sftiointsquaretube 1, o559 |50 3
welding fitting

4 14000200002 |M10X1 Oil nozzle 5  [0,007 |0,04

5 11000200268 |BCRI200.050  |Jdhtiointsquaretube |, o4 o5 1o 4
welding fitting

6 11011800007 |EF175-121 Square tube plug 2 0,02 0,04

7 11000000589 |BCRI200.108 __|Fixed gasket 5 10,059 0,3

8 14020000007 |GB/T 93-1987 _ |Spring pad 10 5 [0,002 0,01

9 14010100038 |GB/T 5783-2000 |Hex head bolt M10x20 |5 0

10 11000100030 |EF175-116 Foot pin 2 014 |0.28

11 11011700015 (4 R pin - color zinc 5 0,02 0,1

12 14010100071 |GB/T 5783-2000 |Hex head bolt M12°40 |2 |0,052 |0,1

13 14040000004 |GB/T 95-2002 __ |Flat washer 12x2.5 4 |0,006 |0,02

14 11000200170 |BCRI200.051 Cylinder connecting pin |, 1535|564
weldment

15 11011000003 |BCRI200.052  |Swing cylinder 1 112 |12

16 14050100006 |GB/T 889.1-2000 |Lock nut M12 2 0,017 0,03

17 11011200003 |BS/A21.50(G1/2) |ComPpination washer 1, 14 544 g
(automatic core)

18 11010900020 [(G/12 Quick connector 2 0,124 10,25

19 11010700007 |BCRI200.056  |>Wingintoandoutofthe |, |, 074 15 g7
tubing (2150)

20 11010600020 |BCRI200.117 __ |Adapter 1 1 0,065 |0,05

21 11011200000 |BS/A13.70(G1/4) |COMPination washer 1,4 50, g
(automatic core)

22 11010500046 |SHTPG1-p1e  |Pouble double hole 2 o004 0,08
plastic pipe clamp

23 11010700008 |BCRI200.056 __ |Swing oil pipe (2000) |1 |2,744 |2.74

24 11000100053 |BCRI200.127 __|Protection pin 2 2 0602 |12

25 11000100585 |BCRI200.102 __ |Short pin 1 |776,53 |777

26 11000100052 |BCRI200.124 __|Protection pin 1 1 0,521 0,52

27 11000200266 [(BCRI200.048 Lifting joint welding parts |1 29,31 29,3

28 11000200173 |BCRI200.055  |-OWersuspensionpin |, |75 14 44
weldment

29 11011700014 |11 Lock pin - color zinc 3 0,05 0,15

30 11000200265 |BCRI200.047 _ |Lifting frame weldment |1 |66,91 |66,9

31 11000000047 |BCRI200.126 | Drive shaft hook 1 0,39 |0,39

32 11000200174 |BCRI200.053  |Short leg tube weldment |2 (2,36 [4,72

33 11010300004 |BCRI200.125 | Spring piece 1 0,017 |0,02

34 14040000001 |GB/T 95-2002 _ |Flat washer 6x1.6 1 0,001 |0

35 14020000005 |GB/T 93-1987 _ |Spring pad 6 17 |0 0

36 14010100002 |GB/T 5783-2000 |Hex head bolt M6*16 |1 |0,006 0,01

37 11011700008 |LG180.104 Upper suspension pin 1 0,44 0,44




	Sheet1
	Tom side

